
Rosenberg, TX October 26-27, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around Total

Placing Points 9 Placing Points 8 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Points Placing 9 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 9 67.50$    2nd 8 60.00$    3rd 9 67.50$    1st 9 67.50$    562.50$  825.00$  

122 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 1.0 9.0 33.75$    1.0 8.0 36.00$    1.0 9.0 33.75$    5.0 5.0 -$        31.0 1 337.50$  441.00$  

123 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 6.0 4.0 -$        3.0 6.0 -$        3.0 7.0 13.50$    3.0 7.0 13.50$    24.0 2 225.00$  252.00$  

129 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 5.0 5.0 -$        2.0 7.0 24.00$    4.0 6.0 -$        4.0 6.0 -$        24.0 3 -$        24.00$    

178 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 3.0 7.0 13.50$    5.0 4.0 -$        2.0 8.0 20.25$    6.0 4.0 -$        23.0 4 -$        33.75$    

106 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 2.0 8.0 20.25$    7.0 2.0 -$        7.0 3.0 -$        1.0 9.0 33.75$    22.0 5 -$        54.00$    

175 Connie Coberly - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 7.0 3.0 -$        8.0 1.0 -$        6.0 4.0 -$        2.0 8.0 20.25$    16.0 6 -$        20.25$    

120 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 4.0 6.0 -$        6.0 3.0 -$        5.0 5.0 -$        8.0 2.0 -$        16.0 7 -$        -$        

138 Laramie Terry - Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 8.0 2.0 -$        4.0 5.0 -$        8.0 2.0 -$        DQ 0.0 -$        9.0 8 -$        -$        

155 Alicia Meblostrad - Bellamac Lena - 2012-BDS7 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        9.0 1.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        

202 Marie Hanson - Okie - 9.0 1.0 -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        7.0 3.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

Open All



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 9 122 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 90.0

2 8 106 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 82.0

3 7 178 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 80.5

4 6 120 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 2.0 78.5

5 5 129 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

6 4 123 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 2.0 73.5

7 3 175 Connie Coberly - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 72.0

8 2 138 Laramie Terry - Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 2.0 70.0

9 1 202 Marie Hanson - Okie - 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 20.0 53.0

Open Pleasure Rosenberg, TXLocation:Gotti

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

8
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 3 1 9 6 8 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles Bridge
Lope 

Logs
Drag 8

Trot 

Cones
Stop

Walk 

Logs
Box Back L Gate

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 8.0 122 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 6.0 9.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.5

2 7.0 129 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.0

3 6.0 123 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 60.0

4 5.0 138 Laramie Terry - Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 57.0

5 4.0 178 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

6 3.0 120 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 54.5

7 2.0 106 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 6.5 8.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 54.5

8 1.0 175 Connie Coberly - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 52.5

Open Trail Rosenberg, TXLocation:Hodges

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 2 3 7 8 1

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 9 122 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 64.0

2 8 178 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 60.0

3 7 123 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 59.0

4 6 129 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 54.0

5 5 120 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 54.0

6 4 175 Connie Coberly - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 51.0

7 3 106 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

8 2 138 Laramie Terry - Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 48.0

9 1 155 Alicia Meblostrad - Bellamac Lena - 2012-BDS7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 44.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg, TXLocation:Holden

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Open_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

9
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 1 5 6 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 9.0 106 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.0

2 8.0 175 Connie Coberly - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 46.0

3 7.0 123 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 45.0

4 6.0 129 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 44.0

5 5.0 122 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 40.0

6 4.0 178 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 38.0

7 3.0 202 Marie Hanson - Okie - 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.0

8 2.0 120 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 16.0

DQ 0.0 138 Laramie Terry - Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Open Cowhorse Rosenberg, TX

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Holden Location:

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Open_Cowhorse
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